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Releases

13/Aug

Version name

Version

2.5.62

2.5.61

2.5.60

2.5.59

2.5.58

2.5.57

2.5.56

2.5.55

2.5.54

2.5.53

2.5.52

2.4.146

2.4.145

2.4.144

2.4.143

2.4.142

24141

2.3.106

Q Released

Start date (optional)

Status

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

UNRELEASED

NEXTEUROPA Platform - CITnet Jira

Archived

Release date (optional) Description (optional)

Start date Release date

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

13/Aug/18

Description

Contributor to see own
drafts under Manage
Content/My drafts
workbench tab

Check the ec_embedde
d_video file displays
exist before creating
them

Upgrade Rules to 2.11

XML Sitemap reflecting
wrong publication status

Upgrade Select (or
other) module to 2.24

Restore behat browser
parameters

Avoid PHP errors in
ecas

Add feeds_et module in
the platform stack

Pathauto: Bug when
changing the node url to
a new alias with update
action 0 and 1

Add registry_autoload
patch to fix the class not
found issue during the
registry rebuild.

Upgrade drupal-ext
ension and behat
libraries to be compliant
with PHP 7

Check the ec_embedde
d_video file displays
exist before creating
them

XML Sitemap reflecting
wrong publication status

Upgrade Select (or
other) module to 2.24

Avoid PHP errors in
ecas

Add feeds_et module in
the platform stack

Pathauto: Bug when
changing the node url to
a new alias with update
action 0 and 1

XML Sitemap reflecting

Y, Merge versions

Actions

https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/ClTnet/jira/projects/NEPT ?selectedltem=com.atlassian.jira.jira-projects-plugin:release-page&status=unreleased&contain...
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8/2/2018 NEXTEUROPA Platform - CITnet Jira
wrong publication status

= 2.3.105 UNRELEASED 13/Aug/18 Upgrade Select (or
other) module to 2.24

https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/ClTnet/jira/projects/NEPT?selectedltem=com.atlassian.jira.jira-projects-plugin:release-page&status=unreleased&contain... 2/2



