Releases

13/4	Aug Q	Released	Unreleased	Archived				¥ Merge versions
Ve	rsion name	Start da	ate (optional)	Releas	e date (optional)	Des	scription (optional)	Add
	Version	Status	Progress	St	art date Relea	se date	Description	Actions
=	2.5.62	UNRELEASED			13/Auş	g/18	Contributor to see own drafts under Manage Content/My drafts workbench tab	•••
=	2.5.61	UNRELEASED			13/Aug	g/18	Check the ec_embedde d_video file displays exist before creating them	•••
=	2.5.60	UNRELEASED			13/Aug	g/18	Upgrade Rules to 2.11	•••
=	2.5.59	UNRELEASED			13/Auզ	g/18	XML Sitemap reflecting wrong publication status	•••
=	2.5.58	UNRELEASED			13/Aug	g/18	Upgrade Select (or other) module to 2.24	•••
=	2.5.57	UNRELEASED			13/Aug	g/18	Restore behat browser parameters	•••
=	2.5.56	UNRELEASED			13/Aug	g/18	Avoid PHP errors in ecas	•••
=	2.5.55	UNRELEASED			13/Aug	g/18	Add feeds_et module in the platform stack	•••
≡	2.5.54	UNRELEASED			13/Auզ	g/18	Pathauto: Bug when changing the node url to a new alias with update action 0 and 1	•••
=	2.5.53	UNRELEASED			13/Aս <u></u>	g/18	Add registry_autoload patch to fix the class not found issue during the registry rebuild.	•••
=	2.5.52	UNRELEASED			13/Aս <u></u>	g/18	Upgrade drupal-ext ension and behat libraries to be compliant with PHP 7	•••
≡	2.4.146	UNRELEASED			13/Au <u></u>	g/18	Check the ec_embedde d_video file displays exist before creating them	•••
=	2.4.145	UNRELEASED			13/Auզ	g/18	XML Sitemap reflecting wrong publication status	•••
=	2.4.144	UNRELEASED			13/Au	g/18	Upgrade Select (or other) module to 2.24	•••
=	2.4.143	UNRELEASED			13/Auյ	g/18	Avoid PHP errors in ecas	•••
=	2.4.142	UNRELEASED			13/Auյ	g/18	Add feeds_et module in the platform stack	•••
=	2.4.141	UNRELEASED			13/Auţ	g/18	Pathauto: Bug when changing the node url to a new alias with update action 0 and 1	•••
=	2.3.106	UNRELEASED			13/Aug	g/18	XML Sitemap reflecting	•••

wrong publication status

≡ 2.3.105	UNRELEASED	13/Aug/18	Upgrade Select (or other) module to 2.24	•••